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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
D
Typ
llo$¢ elementéw
Dtugosé robocza

Uchwyt

23-11-2024

4932367017

1000.00

12.00

2-ostrzowe

1

950.00

SDS-Plus

reakages and

est durability

SYMBOL: 4932367017 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4002395336760
4932367017 - Concrete impact drill bit SDS-Plus M2, 2-cut, 12
X 950/1000 mm (1 pcs.)

+ Diameter: 12 mm

« Total length: 71000 mm

» Working length: 950 mm
+ Pack quantity: 1

s

189,23 zt (tax excl.)

(232,75 zt (tax incl.))

https://imilwauke.pl/en/22677-4932367017-concrete-impact-drill-bit-sds-plus-m2-2-cut-12-x-9501000...
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